Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n

Aug 10, 2016
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
BSH0703P11A1A
AC servo motor BSH - 2.8 Nm - 8000 rpm - key
shaft - without brake - IP50
2
Main
Product or component
type
AC servo motors
Component name BSH
Continuous stall torque 1.1 N.m for LXM15LU60N4 at 480 V 3 phases
1.1 N.m for LXM15LU60N4 at 400 V 3 phases
1.5 N.m for LXM15LU60N4 at 230 V 3 phases
2.23 N.m for LXM15LD13M3 at 230 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4 at 230 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4 at 400 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4 at 480 V 3 phases
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD17M2 at 200...240 V single
phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD17M3X at 200...240 V 3 phas-
es
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD22N4 at 380...480 V 3 phases
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD28M2 at 200...240 V single
phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD17M2 at 200...240 V single
phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD17M3X at 200...240 V 3 phas-
es
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD22N4 at 380...480 V 3 phases
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD28M2 at 200...240 V single
phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD17M2 at 200...240 V single
phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD17M3X at 200...240 V 3 phas-
es
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD22N4 at 380...480 V 3 phases
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD28M2 at 200...240 V single
phase
2.83 N.m for LXM15LD21M3 at 230 V single phase
2.83 N.m for LXM15LD17N4 at 230 V 3 phases
2.83 N.m for LXM15LD17N4 at 400 V 3 phases

Nominal torque 1.12 N.m for LXM15LU60N4 at 230 V 3 phases
1.12 N.m for LXM15LU60N4 at 400 V 3 phases
1.12 N.m for LXM15LU60N4 at 480 V 3 phases
1.8 N.m for LXM15LD10N4 at 480 V 3 phases
1.96 N.m for LXM15LD17N4 at 480 V 3 phases
2 N.m for LXM15LD17N4 at 400 V 3 phases
2 N.m for LXM15LD10N4 at 400 V 3 phases
2.23 N.m for LXM15LD13M3 at 230 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD21M3 at 230 V single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD21M3 at 230 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD17N4 at 230 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4 at 230 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM05AD17M2 at 200...240 V single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05AD28M2 at 200...240 V single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05AD17M3X at 200...240 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM05AD22N4 at 380...480 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD17M2 at 200...240 V single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD28M2 at 200...240 V single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD17M3X at 200...240 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD22N4 at 380...480 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD17M2 at 200...240 V single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD28M2 at 200...240 V single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD17M3X at 200...240 V 3 phases
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD22N4 at 380...480 V 3 phases
Maximum current Irms 15.2 A for LXM15LD13M3
15.2 A for LXM15LD21M3
15.2 A for LXM15LD17N4
15.2 A for LXM15LU60N4
15.2 A for LXM15LD10N4
17 A for LXM05AD17M2
17 A for LXM05AD28M2
17 A for LXM05AD17M3X
17 A for LXM05AD22N4
17 A for LXM05BD17M2
17 A for LXM05BD28M2
17 A for LXM05BD17M3X
17 A for LXM05BD22N4
17 A for LXM05CD17M2
17 A for LXM05CD28M2
17 A for LXM05CD17M3X
17 A for LXM05CD22N4
Switching frequency 8 kHz for LEX05
Torque constant 0.78 N.m/A rms at 120 °C
Back electromagnetical force (emf) constant 49 V rms/krpm at 120 °C